
2023
City/Town Ages Team Name E-mail addressManager / Coach Mobile #

N. Reading * Coordinator * Joe Wells 617-869-7400

N. Reading 7-8 Green
N. Reading 7-8 Gold

N. Reading 9-10 Green
N. Reading 9-10 Gold

N. Reading 11-12 Green
N. Reading 11-12 Gold

Reading  * Coordinator * Bob Weiden 781 424-2187

Reading 7-8 Flying Squirrels
Reading 7-8 Rumble Ponies
Reading 7-8 Sock Puppets
Reading 7-8 Yard Goats

Reading 9-10 Iron Pigs
Reading 9-10 Isotopes
Reading 9-10 Mud Hens
Reading 9-10 Trash Pandas

Reading 11-12 Honey Hunters
Reading 11-12 Jumbo Shrimp

Stoneham  * Coordinator * Scott LeBeau 781-507-6704

Stoneham 7-8 Stoneham Blue
Stoneham 7-8 Stoneham White

Stoneham 9-10 Stoneham White

Stoneham 11-12 Stoneham White

wells.joe@gmail.com

gentzowfamily@gmail.com

troden11@gmail.com

troden11@gmail.com

jason.traino@ms.com

jessedreynolds@yahoo.com

ryguyrca@aol.com

robert_weiden@comcast.net

paul@mcneicefamily.com

brettgbell@gmail.com

wadams1014@gmail.com

silvap5485@gmail.com

rpiosua@gmail.com

bl6279@gmail.com

eguarino81@gmail.com

cuseorange@hotmail.com

dkeeblerm@verizon.net

seanpcollins9@gmail.com

slebeau75@hotmail.com

manacek@yahoo.com

mikejricardo@gmail.com

mdshw5@gmail.com

dabbott13@gmail.com

Andrew Gentzow 617-957-8229

Tim Roden 978-985-6456 

Tim Roden 978-985-6456 

Jason Traino 617-501-7676

Jesse Reynolds

Ryan Adams 339 227-2288

Paul McNeice 781 572-6702

Brett Bell 617 981-3326

Bill Adams 781 718-8563

Pat Silva 781 962-1338

Rob Iosua 781 335-7996

Bobby Lundbohm 617 538-8439

Ernie Guarino 857 247-0009

Don Montrond 315 345-0208

Don Mahoney 617 335-1702

Sean Collins 781 439-7450

Kyle Manacek 508-740-9540

Mike Ricardo 781-775-8435

Matt Shirley 443-637-4759

Dan Abbott 617-875-6737
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Wakefield * Coordinator * Tony Cresta 781-548-0277

Wakefield 7-8 Team Ciampi
Wakefield 7-8 Team Michalowski

Wakefield 9-10 Team Camps-Campins
Wakefield 9-10 Team Monaco
Wakefield 9-10 Team Natalucci

Wakefield 11-12 Team Fulkerson
Wakefield 11-12 Team Mark
Wakefield 11-12 Team McCarthy
Wakefield 11-12 Team Nelson

Wilmington  * Coordinator * Kevin Nelson 617-448-4203

Wilmington 7-8 Wilmington Navy
Wilmington 7-8 Wilmington Red

Wilmington 9-10 Wilmington Navy
Wilmington 9-10 Wilmington Red 
Wilmington 9-10 Wilmington Columbia 

Wilmington 11-12 Wilmington Columbia 
Wilmington 11-12 Wilmington Red 

Woburn * Coordinator * Mark Cavicchi 508-494-2756
* Coordinator * Scott Hamilton 781-801-8674

Woburn 7-8 Woburn Gray
Woburn 7-8 Woburn Orange
Woburn 7-8 Woburn Royal

Woburn 9-10 Woburn Orange
Woburn 9-10 Woburn Royal

Woburn 11-12 Woburn Gray
Woburn 11-12 Woburn Orange

mrcresta@yahoo.com

jarredciampi2669@yahoo.com

cmick13@yahoo.com

derek22cc@gmail.com

robertmonaco11@gmail.com

gregory.natalucci@rsmus.com

oldschooledge@gmail.com

peter.g.mark@gmail.com

wakefieldlittleleaguetreasurer@gmail.com

dnelson33@hotmail.com

kevnelson@gmail.com

curtisgifford@gmail.com

rickbinelli@yahoo.com

david.mclaughlin78@gmail.com

nicholas.j.castellano@gmail.com

trimarchi09@yahoo.com

dickiegillis15@yahoo.com

trevorkelly9@gmail.com

mark_cavicchi@tjx.com

hamilton.scott@gmail.com

courtney.william@gmail.com

fdrago17@hotmail.com

dwyer4505@yahoo.com

mikeprisco25@gmail.com

elite1724@gmail

jeff.morin@woburnlittleleague.org

william.tancreti@snapon.com

Jarred Ciampi 617-549-0794

Chris Michalowski 774-254-4851

Derek Camps-Campins 203-803-5057
Rob Monaco 781-771-5881
Greg Natalucci 617-947-1079

Bill Fulkerson 978-317-1960
Peter Mark 617-909-9507
David McCarthy 781-307-1722
Dave Nelson 781-354-5215

Curtis Gifford 978-429-5666

Rick Binelli 339-368-4175

David McLaughlin 978-604-1879

Nick Castellano 413-237-4367

Lee Trimarchi 978-404-1725

Dickie Gillis 978-604-0983

Trevor Kelly 617-981-9721

Bill Courtney 781-475-0376

Fred Drago 781-568-9274

Charles Dwyer 781-953-2948

Mike Prisco 781-281-6716

nick Anastasiades 617-594-6185

Jeff Morin 617-594-6185

Bill Tancreti 978-944-2724


